
elztal-pokal 2018

das DTB-Ranglisten und LK Turnier des tc kollnau-gutach e.V.

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Damen

Name ID LK Verein

1 Baumer, Julia 28350040 16 TC Buchholz

2 Brüggemann, Nicky 28750753 12 TC Mengen

3 Burger, Tina 29052827 11 TC GW Elzach-Ladhof

4 Fischer, Anna-Lena 28450614 15 TC Kollnau-Gutach

5 Fliegauf, Pia 29601325 14 TC Schallstadt-Wolfenweiler

6 Gröber, Denise 29353644 17 TC Kollnau-Gutach

7 Hartmann, Jasmina 29551017 12 TC Schallstadt-Wolfenweiler

8 Joos, Elena 28751747 20 TC Munzingen

9 Knobel, Rosalie 29204301 19 TC Munzingen 

10 Oschem, Alina 29700793 8 TC Mengen e.V.

11 Putschbach, Franziska 29900122 7 TC BW Villingen

12 Riesterer, Angela 29250731 9 TF Münstertal

13 Roll, Lara-Noreen 28803757 22 TSV Alemannia-Zähringen

14 Roser, Rebecca 29401276 12 TC Mundingen

15 Sexauer, Melissa 29700842 12 TC Sasbach

16 Splendore, Yanisa 20451397 14 TC Plankstadt - 11420

17 Vogelmann, Ira 29850459 6 TC Hechingen

18 Vogt, Sandra 29500541 7 TC Oberkirch

19 Kasper, Jana 29750413 21 TC Schallstadt-Wolfenweiler

Herren A (DTB A-6)

Name ID LK Verein

1 Beck, Fabian 18900455 2 TC Grenzach 1923

2 Bender, Daniel 18803433 8 TC GW Emmendingen

3 Brizic, Denis 19152231 1 TC Markdorf

4 Bross, Bastian 19500519 1 TC Kollnau-Gutach

5 Burger, Alexander 18505857 6 TC GW Elzach-Ladhof

6 Flamm, Alexander 19300398 6 TC Mengen

7 Frank, Andreas 19101377 1 Freiburger TC

8 Gaiser, Rico 10158857 3 STG Geroksruhe

9 Gohres, Dennis 18405677 1 Post Südstadt Karlsruhe e.V.

10 Hirschhausen, Moritz von 19953724 7 Freiburger TC

11 Holfeld, Anthony 19456030 7 TC BW Bohlsbach

12 Huber, Dario 19661127 1 TC Mengen

13 Huck, Leon 10150278 3 TC  Lahr

14 Jank, Klaus 18301521 1 TC Schönberg

15 Kapric, Denis 19400781 1 TC BW Oberweier

16 Kayser, Robin 19650400 8 Freiburger TC

17 Kiesenhofer, Stefan 18500964 6 TC Emmendingen

18 Königs, Lukas 19656858 7 TC Schönberg

19 Kromer, Marvin 19701282 3 TC-RW-Tiengen

20 Lindinger, Stefan 18609222 6 TC Mengen

21 Mack, Luca-Leon 10050668 1 TC Emmendingen

22 Mall, Maurice 19900203 7 Freiburger TC

23 Martin, Bürkle 19300395 5 TC Mengen

24 Metzger, Jonas 19102019 4 TC Mengen

25 Müller, Patrick 19500427 2 TC Schwenningen

26 Rockstroh, Noah 19500450 1 TC Markdorf

27 Trenkle, Mark 10250310 8 TC Lahr

28 Volz, Marcel 10150216 5 TC RW Baden-Baden

29 Zink, Philipp 18906589 13 TC Freiburg-Tiengen

30 Hanser, Marvin 19351481 7 TC Freiburg-Tiengen
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Herren A (DTB A-6) Nebenrunde

Name ID LK Verein

1 Holfeld, Anthony 19456030 7 TC BW Bohlsbach

2 Königs, Lukas 19656858 7 TC Schönberg

3 Lindinger, Stefan 18609222 6 TC Mengen

4 Mall, Maurice 19900203 7 Freiburger TC

5 Metzger, Jonas 19102019 4 TC Mengen

6 Trenkle, Mark 10250310 8 TC Lahr

7 Zink, Philipp 18906589 13 TC Freiburg-Tiengen

8 Hanser, Marvin 19351481 7 TC Freiburg-Tiengen

Herren B (LK-Wertung)

Name ID LK Verein

1 Bär, Daniel 19050258 21 TSV Alemannia Zähringen

2 Dinse, Michael 19073716 13 TC Müllheim

3 Faißt, Julian 18803530 14 TC Lahr

4 Faißt, Simon 18803531 11 TC Lahr

5 Frech, Martin 18906054 14 TC RW Heitersheim e.V.

6 Grünenwald, Sven 10152763 13 TC Denzlingen

7 Hirt, Simon 19602303 12 TC Weilersbach

8 Leible, Philip 18003607 19 TC Freiburg-Tiengen

9 Maier, Daniel 18050645 19 TC Freiburg-Tiengen

10 Marschner, Patrick 18803762 16 TC 74 Hochdorf

11 Neubert, Philip 19656156 23 TC Kollnau-Gutach

12 Pranzas, Jonas 19354131 23 TC Freiburg-Tiengen

13 Putschbach, Patrick 10250012 11 TC BW Villingen

14 Ranert, Georg 18550988 10 TC Rheinfelden

15 Rieser, Tobias 18062580 9 TC Kollnau-Gutach

16 Schindler, Matthias 18102212 16 TC Kollnau-Gutach

17 Schmey, Martin 17652530 13 TC Wasenweiler e.V.

18 Schüler, Tobias 17952269 23 TC Kollnau-Gutach

19 Schwegler, Robin 19252257 7 TC Schönberg Freiburg-St. Georgen

20 Selinger, Kai 10151108 10 TC Schönberg Freiburg-St. Georgen e.V.

21 Stoll, Philipp 18352040 20 TC Munzingen

22 Uhl, Hannes 19754030 13 TC Buchholz

23 Vogelmann, Stephan 10050312 15 TC Nagold

24 Zeiser, Robin 19658535 15 Tennisclub Weisweil e.V.

Mixed-Doppel

Name ID LK Verein

1 Baumer, Julia 28350040 16 TC Buchholz

Uhl, Hannes 19754030 13 TC Buchholz

2 Dees, Diana 26401138 12 Freiburger TC

Baumgarten, Andreas 16801645 11 TV Stegen

3 Fischer, Anna-Lena 28450614 15 TC Kollnau-Gutach

Egner, Sebastian 18203714 13 TC Kollnau-Gutach

4 Sendelbach, Hanna 29153377 23 Freiburger TC

Findling, Louis 19404239 8 Freiburger TC

5 Gröber, Denise 29353644 17 TC Kollnau-Gutach

Lukowski, Jörg 16451248 9 TC Kollnau-Gutach

6 Groeber, Biljana 26201128 10 TC Kollnau/Gutach

Gröber, Wolfgang 16001879 12 TC Kollnau-Gutach

7 Hartmann, Jasmina 29551017 12 TC Schallstadt-Wolfenweiler

Ranert, Georg 18550988 10 TC Rheinfelden

8 Erschig, Eva-Maria 28650629 14 TC Buchholz

Ierasts, Stephan 18102066 12 TC Kollnau-Gutach

9 Roser, Rebecca 29401276 12 TC Mundingen

Junghäni, Heiko 17751703 12 TC Mundingen

10 Bäuerle, Desiree 28651475 21 TV Kenzingen
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Michelbach, Denis 18803777 9 TV Kenzingen

11 Oschem, Alina 29700793 8 TC Mengen e.V.

Frech, Martin 18906054 14 TC RW Heitersheim e.V.

12 Brüggemann, Nicky 28750753 12 TC Mengen

Risch, Benno 16401454 11 TC Kollnau-Gutach

13 Ochs, Nadine 29752895 23 TC Ettlingen

Uhl, Yannik 19454053 17 TC Buchholz

14 Elvira, Geiser 26550143 13 Freiburger TC

Weber, Johannes 15851734 15 TC Kollnau-Gutach

15 Neubauer, Stefanie 28351065 22 TC Buchholz

Wehrle, Hannes 18450870 15 TC Buchholz

16 Brüggemann, Rose 25901088 10 TC Mengen

Lapschies, Christian 15402554 13 TC Umkirch

Mixed-Doppel Nebenrunde

Name ID LK Verein

1 Baumgarten, Andreas 16801645 11 TV Stegen

2 Gröber, Denise 29353644 17 TC Kollnau-Gutach

Lukowski, Jörg 16451248 9 TC Kollnau-Gutach

3 Erschig, Eva-Maria 28650629 14 TC Buchholz

Ierasts, Stephan 18102066 12 TC Kollnau-Gutach

4 Bäuerle, Desiree 28651475 21 TV Kenzingen

Michelbach, Denis 18803777 9 TV Kenzingen

5 Brüggemann, Nicky 28750753 12 TC Mengen

Risch, Benno 16401454 11 TC Kollnau-Gutach

6 Ochs, Nadine 29752895 23 TC Ettlingen

Uhl, Yannik 19454053 17 TC Buchholz

7 Elvira, Geiser 26550143 13 Freiburger TC

Weber, Johannes 15851734 15 TC Kollnau-Gutach

8 Neubauer, Stefanie 28351065 22 TC Buchholz

Wehrle, Hannes 18450870 15 TC Buchholz

Damen 40/50

Name ID LK Verein

1 Dees, Diana 26401138 12 Freiburger TC

2 Dr. Guntermann, Anja 26501127 13 TC Gundelfingen

3 Elvira, Geiser 26550143 13 Freiburger TC

4 Groeber, Biljana 26201128 10 TC Kollnau/Gutach

5 Raffelhüschen, Claudia 26551303 13 PTSV Jahn Freiburg

6 Schäfer, Katharina 27352423 15 Freiburger TC

Herren 50

Name ID LK Verein

1 Baumgarten, Andreas 16801645 11 TV Stegen

2 Brombacher, Rolf 15850747 17 TC Lauterbach

3 Danner, Stefan 16201759 18 TC Kollnau-Gutach

4 Dr. Saffar, Rainer 15802197 22 TC Gundelfingen

5 Griesbaum, Uwe 16051914 11 TC Mengen

6 Gröber, Wolfgang 16001879 12 TC Kollnau-Gutach

7 Heidegger, Detlev 16000483 9 TC RW Waldkirch

8 Ierasts, Andris 15302544 9 TC Kollnau-Gutach

9 Kock, Axel 16101969 14 TC Kollnau-Gutach

10 Lukowski, Jörg 16451248 9 TC Kollnau-Gutach

11 Moosmann, Reiner 16201779 21 TC Denzlingen

12 Müller, Frank 16801606 13 TC Schönberg

13 Roth, Johannes 15902257 13 TC Kollnau-Gutach

14 Schwab, Mario 16704602 15 Freiburger TC e.V.

15 Weber, Johannes 15851734 15 TC Kollnau-Gutach
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Herren 50 Nebenrunde

Name ID LK Verein

1 Brombacher, Rolf 15850747 17 TC Lauterbach

2 Danner, Stefan 16201759 18 TC Kollnau-Gutach

3 Dr. Saffar, Rainer 15802197 22 TC Gundelfingen

4 Gröber, Wolfgang 16001879 12 TC Kollnau-Gutach

5 Moosmann, Reiner 16201779 21 TC Denzlingen

6 Roth, Johannes 15902257 13 TC Kollnau-Gutach

7 Weber, Johannes 15851734 15 TC Kollnau-Gutach

ohne Disziplinzuordnung

Name ID LK Verein

1 Kunkel, Jennifer 28702734 7 TC Rheinfelden

2 Pantel, Eric 17352490 18 Tc Bad Säckingen
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